Helston Primary
Competition/Sport Dates - 2018/19




	Date
	Event
	Year group
	Venue

	2018
	
	
	

	Tuesday 11th September
	Cornwall PE Conference
	CPD - Teachers
	Falmouth

	Tuesday 11th September 
	Cross Country (1)
	Yr 3,4,5,6
	4pm @ Porthleven

	Tuesday 25th September
	Touch Rugby League
	Yr 5/6
	HCC @ 4-5pm

	
	A&T Fitness (Helston and Mullion)
	Year 5/6
	Mullion Comp

	Tuesday 2nd October
	Cross Country (2)
	KS1 & KS2
	4pm @ HCC

	Tuesday 9th October
	Touch Rugby League
	Yr 5/6
	HCC @ 4-5pm

	Tuesday 9th October
	Hockey skills masterclass
(less active)
	Yr 4/5/6
	1-3pm @ TBC


	Tuesday 16th October
	Cross Country (3)
	KS2
	4pm @ Porthleven

	Tuesday 30th October
	Cross Country (4)
	KS2
	4pm @ Mullion

	Friday 2nd November
	Bisi Badminton 
	Yr 5/6
	1-3.30pm @ HCC

	Tuesday 6th November
	Touch Rugby League
	Yr 5/6
	HCC @ 4pm

	Friday 9th November
	Bisi Badminton 
	Yr 3/4
	1-3.30pm @ HCC

	Tuesday 20th November
	Cross Country (reserve)
	KS2
	4pm

	Friday 23rd November
	Swimming Gala
	Yr 3,4,5,6
	9 -12pm @ Helston

	Thursday 29th November
	Gymnastics
	Year 3/4/5/6
	Mullion Gym Club

	2019
	
	
	

	Thursday 10th January
	Gymnastics
	Year 1/2
	Mullion Gym Club

	Monday 4th February
	Football
	Year 5/6
	1pm @ Helston Football Club

	Monday 11th February
	High Five
	Yr 5/6
	1pm -3.30 @HCC

	Monday 4th March
	Football Tournament
	Yr 3/4
	Helston Football Club 1-3pm

	Tuesday 5th March
	Touch Rugby League
	KS2
	HCC @ 4-5pm

	Tuesday 19th March
	Touch Rugby League
	KS2
	HCC @ 4-5pm

	Tuesday 19th March
	Masterclass tennis – less active
	Yr 4/5/6
	1 – 3pm TBC

	Tuesday 26th March
	Cross Country (5)
	KS1 & KS2
	4pm @ HCC

	Tuesday 2nd April
	Touch Rugby Festival
	Yr 3/4
	1pm-3.30pm TBC

	Tuesday 2nd April

	Touch Rugby League
	KS2
	HCC @ 4-5pm

	Tuesday 30th April
	Cross Country (6)
	KS2
	4pm @ Mullion

	Tuesday 14th May
	Cross Country (Reserve)
	KS2
	4pm @ HCC

	Tuesday 21st May
	Cross Country (Fun Run and Results) (7)
	KS2
	4pm @ Mullion

	Tuesday 4th June
	Masterclass Event – less active KS1 -fundamentals
	Year 5/6
	Venue to be confirmed 10-12pm

	Monday 10th June
	High Five 
	Year 3/4
	HCC 1-3pm

	Friday 21st June
	Girls Football
	Year 5/6
	Venue TBC 1-3pm

	Monday 24th June
	Sports Workshops Event
	KS2
	1pm-3.15pm @ Porthleven

	Monday 1st July
	Feet beat
	KS1 and KS2
	HCC 1pm -3pm

	Friday 5th July
	Sports Day
	Yr 5/6
	9-12pm @ HCC



